

In The Court Of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court Paschim Medinipur.

Present-Sri Subrata Ghosh (WB 01028)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur. (in-charge)

S.T. 46 (09) 2024
CIS – 731 of 2024
CNR NO WBWMO1-008848-2024.

Order No- 09

Date- 07-03-2026.

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.

All the ten accused persons on C/B are absent by files a petition prays for time.

Considered. Prayer for time is allowed. Ld P.P. is found absent.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix-29-06-2026 for appearance and charge.

Accused do remain as before.

Dictt. & Corrected by me,

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur,in-charge.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur,in-charge.